
 
SHORT RANGE INDIVIDUAL POSTAL COMPETITION AND CHAMPIONSHIP 

2008/2009 
 

Postal Competition - Final Results 
 

The first THREE competitors in each class will receive a Surrey award 
 

Class A 
N.Davis Surbiton Postal 98 98 100 296 
W.F.Brown Chobham 96 99 100 295 (.25=294) 
T.Hammond Bookham 97 99 99 295 (.25=292) 
R.Relf Wimbledon Park 97 99 98 294 
G.C. Pope Ham & Petersham 97 98 99 294 
R.Spooner Surbiton Postal 100 96 97 293 
J.Underwood Farncombe & Godalming 98 96 99 293 
M.Holloway Addlestone 99 97 97 293 
P.Giles 32nd/61st SHG 100 97 96 293 
Miss A.Longbottom Wimbledon Park 97 96 99 292 
K.Murray Bookham 98 98 96 292 
D.C.Crispin Dorking 95 99 98 292 
S.Howe Lingfield & Dormansland 96 97 95 288 
 
Class B  
Mrs M.Jordan-Cooke Epsom 100 98 100 298 
Mrs S.J.Postlethwaite Addiscombe 98 100 99 297 
A.Dyer Epsom 100 97 97 294 
R.Philips Ham & Petersham 99 96 98 293 
K.Taylor Farncombe & Godalming 95 98 99 292 
A.Whicher Surbiton Postal 97 97 97 291 
D.Brigden 32nd/61st SHG 97 99 95 291 
N.Granger Farncombe & Godalming 97 95 97 289 
J.Cottrill Ham & Petersham 97 96 95 288 
J.Leech Wimbledon Park 97 97 93 287 
A.Frost Surbiton Postal 94 94 95 283 
 
Class C 
J.Patterson Croydon 97 97 98 292 
H.Sutherland-Hawes Ham & Petersham 97 97 95 289 
K.Goddard Farncombe & Godalming 94 95 98 287 
R.G. Wilson Croydon 93 96 97 286 
J.Power Lingfield & Dormansland 94 97 93 284 
P.Riddy Farncombe & Godalming 95 95 93 283 
D.Panchaud Croydon 93 93 96 282 
R.Wilson Surbiton Postal 89 93 98 280 



 

SURREY SHORT RANGE CHAMPIONSHIP 
2008/2009 

 

for the “Lord Sudeley Trophy” 
 

The following 12 leading competitors from Stage 2 will shoot in the shoulder-to-shoulder Final at Bookham 
Rifle Club, Thorncroft Drive, Leatherhead on Sunday, 5th April 2009, starting 10.00am.  The course of fire will 
be FOUR cards, TEN MINUTES for each card.  Any ties for first, second and third places will be decided by 
graduated gauges. 

 
Mrs M.Jordan-Cooke Epsom 100 98 100 298 
Mrs S.J.Postlethwaite Addiscombe 98 100 99 297 
I.Potts Surbiton Postal 98 100 98 296 
N.Davis Surbiton Postal 98 98 100 296 
T.Hammond Bookham 97 99 99 295 
W.F.Brown Chobham 96 99 100 295 
P.Duxbury Chobham 98 98 98 294 
A.Dyer Epsom 100 97 97 294 
G.C.Pope Ham & Petersham 97 98 99 294 
R.Relf Wimbledon Park 97 99 98 294 
M.Holloway Addlestone 99 97 97 293 (.25=293) 
J.Underwood Farncombe & Godalming 98 96 99 293 (.25=291 .3=289) 
 
Other Scores 
 
Mrs P.Luke Surbiton Postal 95 99 99 293 (.25=291 .3=285) 
R.Philips Ham & Petersham 99 96 98 293 (.25=291 .3=284) 
P.Giles 32nd/61st SHG 100 97 96 293 (.25=291 .3=284) 
R.Spooner Surbiton Postal 100 96 97 293 (.25=290) 
Miss A. Longbottom Wimbledon Park 97 96 99 292 
K.Taylor Farncombe & Godalming 95 98 99 292 
K.Murray Bookham 98 98 96 292 
D.C.Crispin Dorking 95 99 98 292 
J.Patterson Croydon 97 97 98 292 
D.Brigden 32nd/61st SHG 97 99 95 291 
A.Whicher Surbiton Postal 97 97 97 291 
N.Granger Farncombe & Godalming 97 95 97 289 
S.Howe Lingfield & Dormansland 96 97 95 288 
J.Leech Wimbledon Park 97 97 93 287 
A.Frost Surbiton Postal 94 94 95 283 
 
 
NCR 
D. Higgs, J.P. Tapster, B.A. Taylor, S.I. Pearson, B. Smith, E.A. Pigeon 
 
 

PLEASE PLACE THESE RESULTS ON YOUR CLUB NOTICE BOARD 


